Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 202
e Funding Year is or 2020

Committed
Amount

Service Provider Requested

Applicant (BEN) Amount

State FRN

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

California Internet
LP (143048259)

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

IT Management
Corporation
(143033893)

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives
In California
(225495)

Yeshiva Of Greater
Washington
(16045831)

Yeshiva Of Greater
Washington
(16045831)

South Peninsula
Hebrew Day Sch
(108105)

Esc Region 11
Consortium
(17002993)

CA

MD

MD

CA

2099051099

2099033385

2099083702

2099050417

2099072848

IA

IA

IA

IC

IA

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

DR1:FCC Rules
require applicants to
retain all
documentation for
ten years regar...

DR1:Applicant has
not provided
sufficient
documentation
needed to determine
the ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item
2099072848.001 was
modified from Switch
t...

$1,457,067.07

$5,292.00

$3,215.00

$10,284.00

$2,074,787.92

$1,457,067.07

$5,292.00

$0.00

$10,284.00

$2,074,787.92




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Scio Mutual
Telephone
Association
(143002636)

SHI International
Corpo.
(143012572)

Valcom Salt Lake
City, LC
(143025327)

Verizon Online LLC
(143026397)

Verizon Online LLC
(143026397)

Scio School District
95 C (144964)

Esmeralda Co
School District -
Financial Office
(143390)

Rio Rancho Public
School Dist (143252)

Yeshiva Of Greater
Washington
(16045831)

Yeshiva Of Greater
Washington
(16045831)

OR

NV

NM

MD

MD

2099033517

2099056299

2099013821

2099033371

2099086954

IA

IC

IC

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$80,109.19 to
$15,707.88 tor...

DR1:FCC Rules
require applicants to
retain all
documentation for
ten years regar...

DR1:FCC Rules
require applicants to
retain all
documentation for
ten years regar...

Amount

$21,166.49

$5,181.60

$23,885.83

$1,074.00

$744.00

Amount

$21,166.49

$5,181.60

$23,885.83

$1,074.00

$744.00

FUNDS For

PLEARNING

YOUR E-RATE GUIDES

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC

- Data generated on Tuesday, February 20th, 2024 at 08:22 AM CST



https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

